
Senator,
I have attached letters from agencies expressing their support for Governor Haley's vetoes.
All support letters have been placed on your desk- support letters are printed on green, yellow and blue paper.
We hope you will acknowledge, defend, and support these vetoes. Please let me know if you have any questions.

From: Veldran, Katherine
To: Veldran, Katherine (KatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov) <KatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov>
CC: Haley Mottel (HaleyMottel@gov.sc.gov) <HaleyMottel@gov.sc.gov>

BCC: Tom Young <tyoung@tomyounglaw.com>
Tom Davis (tom1960davis@yahoo.com) <tom1960davis@yahoo.com>
Paul Thurmond <PThurmond@tktylawfirm.com>
Kevin Bryant (kevin@kevinbryant.com) <kevin@kevinbryant.com>
Shane Martin (shane@senatormartin.com) <shane@senatormartin.com>
Greg Hembree <hembree@sc.rr.com> 
sbennett@assetintegration.com <sbennett@assetintegration.com>
Ross Turner <ross@turneragencyinc.com>
Katrina Shealy (katrinafshealy@gmail.com) <katrinafshealy@gmail.com> 
Chip Campsen (chip@spiritlinecruises.com) <chip@spiritlinecruises.com> 
Shane Martin (shane@senatormartin.com) <shane@senatormartin.com>

Date: 7/7/2015 12:58:11 PM
Subject: Support Letters for Governor's Vetoes

Attachments: Veto 53 - DHEC Richland Cty Aqua Ctr - Heigel Ltr.pdf
Veto 69-70 - LLR Fire Marshal Earmarks - Taylor Ltr.pdf
Veto 50, 54-66, 68, CRF 2 - PRT Earmarks - Parrish Ltr.pdf
Veto 26, 33-34, 79-83 - Commerce Earmarks - Hitt Ltr.pdf
Veto 45 - DOA Comp Stdy - Adams Ltr.pdf
Veto 1-3, 51-52 - PRT Und SC and Sports Tour - Parrish Ltr.pdf

Veto 45
Marcia Adams, DOA Support Letter attached

Veto 51 - 52
Duane Parrish, PRT Support Letter Attached

Veto 53
Catherine Heigel, DHEC Support Letter attached

Veto 50, 54 - 66 , 68 and CRF 2
Duane Parrish, PRT Support Letter

Veto 69 - 70
Richele Taylor, LLR Support Letter attached

Thank you for your support. 
Katherine

Katherine F. Veldran 
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